TARTU KEVEK LAHTISED VOISTLUSED
15.AUGUST 2017, TU STAADIONI HARJUTUSVALJAK

ILM

+22

KETTAHEIDE

N90
N50
M80
M75
M75
M75
M70
M70
M70
M55
M50
M40
M40
M35
M35

VASARAHEIDE

N50
M80
M70
M70
M70
M50

RASKUSHEIDE

N50
M80
M70
M70
M70
M50

NORA
RAHEL
LEMBIT
AAVO
ENNO
JURI
MATI
KALJU
JOHAN
HEINO
URMAS
PEETER
ANDRE
LAURI
SIIM

RAHEL
LEMBIT
MATI
KALJU
JOHAN
URMAS

RAHEL
LEMBIT
MATI
KALJU
JOHAN
URMAS

KUTTI
KALLAU

MERUSK

TARI

AKKEL

ERM

MATJUS

TELVAR

LOHMUS

SILDALA

LOOK

KUZNETSOV

KOKA 11.07.1977
KOLAMETS 17.05.1982
LAANELAID 15.06.1979

KALLAU
MERUSK
MATJUS
TELVAR
LOHMUS
LOOK

KALLAU
MERUSK
MATJUS
TELVAR
LOHMUS
LOOK

Peakohtunik Enno Akkel
Sekretar Helgi Sagor

11.56
25.65
14.82
23.85
22.00
18.02
34.76
27.57
15.50
30.40
27.85
31.03
26.22
22.27
21.73

32.08
22.98
31.64
31.21
22.44
18.19

12.43
7.36

12.61
11.86
10.75
14.38

7KG



